Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器 B43601
Long useful life and ultra compact ---- 85ºC       长寿命体积小长寿命体积小长寿命体积小长寿命体积小型型型型 ---- 85ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 °C
mΩ
Zmax
10 kHz
20 °C
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
IAC,R
120 Hz
85 ºC
A
Ordering code
200 330 270 400 2.87 1.46 B43601A2337M0*#
390 240 340 3.27 1.66 B43601A2397M0*#
470 190 280 3.71 1.90 B43601A2477M0*#
470 190 280 3.53 1.80 B43601B2477M0*#
560 160 240 4.05 2.06 B43601A2567M0*#
560 160 240 4.03 2.05 B43601B2567M0*#
680 130 190 4.60 2.35 B43601A2687M0*#
680 130 190 4.59 2.34 B43601B2687M0*#
680 130 190 4.24 2.16 B43601C2687M0*#
820 110 160 5.33 2.71 B43601A2827M0*#
820 110 160 5.21 2.66 B43601B2827M0*#
820 110 160 4.86 2.47 B43601C2827M0*#
1000 90 130 5.91 3.02 B43601A2108M0*#
1000 90 130 5.56 2.83 B43601B2108M0*#
1000 90 130 4.70 2.40 B43601C2108M0*#
1200 80 110 6.63 3.38 B43601A2128M0*#
1200 80 110 6.70 3.41 B43601B2128M0*#
1200 80 110 5.72 2.91 B43601C2128M0*#
1500 60 90 7.69 3.92 B43601A2158M0*#
1500 60 90 6.61 3.38 B43601B2158M0*#
1800 50 75 8.64 4.41 B43601A2188M0*#
1800 50 75 7.48 3.81 B43601B2188M0*#
2200 40 60 8.51 4.34 B43601A2228M0*#
2700 30 50 9.89 5.04 B43601A2278M0*#
250 270 310 460 2.76 1.41 B43601E2277M0*#
330 250 370 3.18 1.62 B43601E2337M0*#
330 250 370 3.13 1.60 B43601F2337M0*#
390 220 320 3.58 1.82 B43601E2397M0*#
390 220 320 3.54 1.80 B43601F2397M0*#
470 180 260 4.06 2.07 B43601E2477M0*#
470 180 260 3.89 1.99 B43601F2477M0*#
560 150 220 4.55 2.32 B43601E2567M0*#
560 150 220 4.41 2.25 B43601F2567M0*#
560 150 220 4.03 2.05 B43601G2567M0*#
680 120 180 5.14 2.62 B43601E2687M0*#
680 120 180 5.01 2.55 B43601F2687M0*#
680 120 180 4.62 2.36 B43601G2687M0*#
680 120 180 4.00 2.04 B43601H2687M0*#
30 x 25
22 x 50
25 x 40
30 x 30

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器 B43601
Long useful life and ultra compact ---- 85ºC       长寿命体积小长寿命体积小长寿命体积小长寿命体积小型型型型 ---- 85ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 °C
mΩ
Zmax
10 kHz
20 °C
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
IAC,R
120 Hz
85 ºC
A
Ordering code
250 820 100 150 5.65 2.88 B43601E2827M0*#
820 100 150 5.26 2.69 B43601F2827M0*#
820 100 150 4.87 2.48 B43601G2827M0*#
1000 80 130 6.54 3.34 B43601E2108M0*#
1000 80 130 6.40 3.25 B43601F2108M0*#
1000 80 130 5.39 2.74 B43601G2108M0*#
1200 70 110 7.20 3.67 B43601E2128M0*#
1200 70 110 6.11 3.11 B43601F2128M0*#
1500 60 85 8.45 4.31 B43601E2158M0*#
1500 60 85 7.05 3.59 B43601F2158M0*#
1800 50 70 7.94 4.05 B43601E2188M0*#
2200 40 60 9.21 4.70 B43601E2228M0*#
400 100 1030 1470 1.73 0.89 B43601A9107M0*#
120 850 1220 1.98 1.01 B43601A9127M0*#
150 680 980 2.21 1.12 B43601A9157M0*#
150 680 980 2.21 1.13 B43601B9157M0*#
180 570 820 2.51 1.28 B43601A9187M0*#
180 570 820 2.53 1.29 B43601B9187M0*#
220 460 670 2.86 1.46 B43601A9227M0*#
220 460 670 2.90 1.48 B43601B9227M0*#
220 460 670 2.77 1.41 B43601C9227M0*#
270 380 550 3.27 1.66 B43601A9277M0*#
270 380 550 3.32 1.69 B43601B9277M0*#
270 380 550 3.20 1.63 B43601C9277M0*#
330 310 450 3.77 1.93 B43601A9337M0*#
330 310 450 3.67 1.86 B43601B9337M0*#
330 310 450 3.29 1.68 B43601C9337M0*#
390 260 380 4.20 2.14 B43601A9397M0*#
390 260 380 3.99 2.03 B43601B9397M0*#
390 260 380 3.97 2.02 B43601C9397M0*#
470 220 320 4.72 2.40 B43601A9477M0*#
470 220 320 4.81 2.45 B43601B9477M0*#
470 220 320 4.51 2.30 B43601C9477M0*#
560 180 270 5.41 2.75 B43601A9567M0*#
560 180 270 4.92 2.51 B43601B9567M0*#
680 150 220 6.24 3.18 B43601A9687M0*#
680 150 220 5.60 2.85 B43601B9687M0*#
820 120 180 6.49 3.31 B43601A9827M0*#
1000 100 150 7.32 3.74 B43601A9108M0*#
35 x 55
* = Insulation feature
     0 =  PVC sleeve
     6 =  PET sleeve

Snap-in capacitors    焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器焊片式电容器 B43601
Long useful life and ultra compact ---- 85ºC       长寿命体积小长寿命体积小长寿命体积小长寿命体积小型型型型 ---- 85ºC
Technical dates and ordering codes
VR
V DC
CR
120Hz
20 ºC
µF
ESRtyp
120 Hz
20 °C
mΩ
Zmax
10 kHz
20 °C
mΩ
IAC,R
120 Hz
60 ºC
A
IAC,R
120 Hz
85 ºC
A
Ordering code
450 82 1250 1860 1.63 0.82 B43601A5826M0*#
100 1030 1520 1.87 0.95 B43601A5107M0*#
120 850 1270 2.05 1.04 B43601A5127M0*#
120 850 1270 2.05 1.04 B43601B5127M0*#
150 680 1020 2.38 1.21 B43601A5157M0*#
150 680 1020 2.39 1.22 B43601B5157M0*#
180 570 850 2.69 1.37 B43601A5187M0*#
180 570 850 2.71 1.38 B43601B5187M0*#
180 570 850 2.69 1.37 B43601C5187M0*#
220 460 700 3.12 1.59 B43601A5227M0*#
220 460 700 3.09 1.58 B43601B5227M0*#
220 460 700 3.10 1.58 B43601C5227M0*#
220 460 700 2.91 1.48 B43601D5227M0*#
270 380 570 3.52 1.79 B43601A5277M0*#
270 380 570 3.56 1.81 B43601B5277M0*#
270 380 570 3.58 1.82 B43601C5277M0*#
330 310 470 4.00 2.04 B43601A5337M0*#
330 310 470 4.33 2.20 B43601B5337M0*#
330 310 470 3.97 2.02 B43601C5337M0*#
390 260 390 4.84 2.46 B43601A5397M0*#
390 260 390 4.46 2.28 B43601B5397M0*#
470 220 330 5.45 2.78 B43601A5477M0*#
470 220 330 5.06 2.58 B43601B5477M0*#
560 180 280 6.09 3.10 B43601A5567M0*#
560 180 280 5.68 2.89 B43601B5567M0*#
680 150 230 6.41 3.27 B43601A5687M0*#
25 x 30
22 x 40
25 x 35
22 x 30